
CIP SOC SOC Title LT
1

ST
2

KansasWorks
3

Wage 

Score

Demand 

Score + 

Wage Score Rank Education

Work 

Experience Job Training

Median 

Annual 

Wage
4

51.3801 29-1141 Registered Nurses 10 10 10 3 33 3 Bachelor's degree None None 60,800$      

46.0302 47-2111 Electricians 8 8 5 2 23 27 High school diploma or equivalentNone Apprenticeship 53,850$      

51.0602 29-1292 Dental Hygienists 4 4 9 5 22 31 Associate's degree None None 70,250$      

47.0303 49-9041 Industrial Machinery Mechanics 7 7 3 2 19 56 High school diploma or equivalentNone Long-term on-the-job training53,090$      

47.0201
49-9021

Heating, Air Conditioning, and 

Refrigeration Mechanics and Installers 6 6 5 2 19 57 Postsecondary nondegree awardNone Long-term on-the-job training52,270$      

46.0503 47-2152 Plumbers, Pipefitters, and Steamfitters 7 7 0 2 16 70 High school diploma or equivalentNone Apprenticeship 52,780$      

51.0908 29-1126 Respiratory Therapists 3 3 6 3 15 73 Associate's degree None None 56,370$      

47.0607, 

47.0608, 

47.0609 51-2011

Aircraft Structure, Surfaces, Rigging, and 

Systems Assemblers 6 6 0 2 14 80 High school diploma or equivalentNone Moderate-term on-the-job training53,610$      

15.0303, 

15.0305, 

15.0406, 

15.1201 17-3023

Electrical and Electronic Engineering 

Technologists and Technicians 2 2 6 3 13 82 Associate's degree None None 60,950$      

11.0201, 

11.0501, 

11.0901, 

11.0902, 

11.1001, 

11.1002, 

11.1003, 

11.1006 15-1231 Computer Network Support Specialists 3 2 5 1 11 89 Associate's degree None None 47,790$      

51.1004 29-2010

Clinical Laboratory Technologists and 

Technicians 5 5 5 1 16 59 Associate's degree None None 46060

51.0907, 

51.0911 29-2034 Radiologic technologists 5 3 3 2 13 66 Associate's degree None None 52320

High Demand - High Wage Occupations
Kansas

2020


