	High Demand - High Wage Occupations													
	Kansas													
	2020													
						Wage	Demand Score +			Work			ledian nnual	
CIP	SOC	SOC Title	LT^1	ST^2	KansasWorks ³	Score	Wage Score	Rank	Education	Experience	Job Training	W	Vage ⁴	
51.3801	29-1141	Registered Nurses	10	10	10	3	33		Bachelor's degree	None	None	\$	60,800	
46.0302	47-2111	Electricians	8	8	5	2	23		High school diploma o	None	Apprenticeship	\$	53,850	
		Dental Hygienists	4	4	9	5	22		Associate's degree	None	None	\$	70,250	
47.0303	49-9041	Industrial Machinery Mechanics	7	7	3	2	19	56	High school diploma o	None	Long-term on-the-jol	\$	53,090	
47.0201		Heating, Air Conditioning, and Refrigeration Mechanics and Installers	6	6	5	2	19		Postsecondary nondeg		Long-term on-the-jol	\$	52,270	
46.0503	47-2152	Plumbers, Pipefitters, and Steamfitters	7	7	0	2	16	70	High school diploma o	None	Apprenticeship	\$	52,780	
	29-1126	Respiratory Therapists	3	3	6	3	15	73	Associate's degree	None	None	\$	56,370	
47.0607, 47.0608, 47.0609	51-2011	Aircraft Structure, Surfaces, Rigging, and Systems Assemblers	6	6	0	2	14	80	High school diploma o	None	Moderate-term on-th	\$	53,610	
15.0303, 15.0305, 15.0406, 15.1201		Electrical and Electronic Engineering Technologists and Technicians	2.	2		2	12	92	A	N T	None	d.	60.050	
11.0201, 11.0501, 11.0901, 11.0902, 11.1001, 11.1002,	17-3023	Technologists and Technicians	2	2	6	3	13	82	Associate's degree	None	None	\$	60,950	
11.1003,	15 1021		2	2	5	1	4.4	00	A 1	NI	NI	a	47.700	
11.1006 51.1004		Computer Network Support Specialists Clinical Laboratory Technologists and Technicians	5	5	5	1	11		Associate's degree Associate's degree	None None	None	\$	47,790	
51.0907,		Radiologic technologists	5	3	3	2	13		Associate's degree	None	None		52320	